SENTINEL® Filter Bag Range
SENTINEL filter bags comply with
the industry standard of a bypass-
free filter bag con struction. They
are available in polypropylene and
polyester.
Features and benefits
 n  Fully-welded construction with

government regulations.
SENTINEL Filter Bag Range
Ordering information
1 Based on an accepted paint compatibility test (see document QUC-STA-10).
2 Depending on the respective application requirements.
3 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
4 Further options upon request (see document SAL-L-12).
Retention ratings (µm) Sizes
Materials Codes 1 5 10 25 50 100 200 Welded
SENTINEL seal rings
Max. operating
temperatures (°C) 01 02 03 04
Polypropylene PO n n n n n n n E 90 n n n n
Polyester PE n n n n n n n H 150 n n n n
-25 -P 02 E -30LPO -A
Packaging
30: Filter bags/box
S, M, L: Box sizes
Options4
A: Individually packed
L:  Standard filter bags with
increased length
S:  Stitched side/bottom;
welded SENTINEL seal ring
Ranges/Materials
PO:  Needle felt
polypropylene
PE:  Needle felt
polyester
Seal
rings
E:  Welded polypropylene
SENTINEL seal ring
H:  Welded polyester
SENTINEL seal ring
Sizes
01:  Ø 180 x 430 mm L
02:  Ø 180 x 810 mm L
03:  Ø 100 x 230 mm L
04:  Ø 100 x 380 mm L
Cover
layer
P: Plain
Retention
ratings